LAY OUT PLAN OF KHASRA NO. 86 OF VILLAGE PAL AT JODHPUR
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LAND USES ANALYSIS
PLOTS AREA in Sq.yd. AREA OF %

RESIDENTIAL AREA 13861.04 59.75 %
PARK AREA 1941.96 08.37 %
M.T./S.W.D. AREA 207.27 00.89 %
ROAD/ OPEN AREA 7187.85 30.99 %
TOTAL SCHEME AREA 23198.12 100.00 %
Area in Bigha. =11 Bigha, 19 Bishwa, 13 Bishwansi

KEY-PLAN
\

PPPPPPPP

VILLAGE
PARSVNATH

CITY

[
wy
) VILLAGE
<

o

L

¢

KHASRA MAP NOT TO SCALE

85/6
/ 86

87

85/7

85/5

O
PROPOSED

84

ol wm

DIVYAJEET MAROTHIYA
B. TECH (CIVIL)

DRAWING TITLE -
EXTERNAL SEWERAGE CHAM

AND SOAK PIT PLAN

& PIPE ROUTE WITH SEPTIC TANK




	Sheets and Views
	Model


